Wright County Fair Lawn Mower Demolition Derby Entry Form

\$25.00 Entry Fee (Payable to: Wright County Agricultural Society)

Name:		Phone:
Address:		
Driver:	Parent/Guardian:	
Mail entry to: Gary Fieldseth	ı, 4682 112th St. N.W., I	Maple Lake, MN 55358
	Minor Release &	& Waiver
County Fair Lawn Mower Demarea which is not open to the get We understand the child (minor We do hearby release the Wriemployees, sponsors and advanticipation in the Lawn Mower child's entry into the restricted I have read the above and	o Derby. We understand eneral public. This includes of participating in this even ght County Fair, Wright evertisers from any claims. Demo Derby. We volunta area and the participation understand it is a re	to participate in the Wright the child (minor) will be entering a restricted as the Pit Area and Arena where derby is held. In it is at risk to injury. County Ag Society, it's officers, volunteers, it's or liability arising out of the minor child's arily elect to accept all risks connected with the in the Lawn Mower Demo Derby. Elease of all claims and assume all risks //heels Demo Derby at the Wright County Fair.
Parent or Guardian Signature		Date
Parent or Guardian Signature	e/Relationship	Date
Printed Name of Participant_		
Address of Participant		
Printed Name of Parent or G	uardian	
Printed Name of Parent or G	uardian	